MultiConnect® Conduit™
AS923 for Japan
Programmable Gateway for the Internet of Things
GATEWAY BENEFITS
·· Incredible asset management range with LoRa®
– up to 10 miles/15 km line of sight, 1-3 miles/
2 km thru buildings*
·· GNSS module for LoRaWAN packet

Email: sales@multitech.co.uk
ORDERING INFORMATION
LTE Models
Model	 Description	 Region
MTCDT-LDC3-246A-JP	 LTE Cat 1 Application Enablement Gateway GNSS w/JP Accessory Kit (NTT Docomo)	 Japan
MTCDT-LDC3-246A-923-JP	 LTE Cat 1 Application Enablement Gateway GNSS w/JP Accessory Kit & MTAC LoRa mCard (NTT Docomo)	 Japan
MTCDT-LSB3-246A-JP	 LTE Cat 1 Application Enablement Gateway GNSS w/JP Accessory Kit (Softbank)	 Japan
MTCDT-LSB3-246A-923-JP	 LTE Cat 1 Application Enablement Gateway GNSS w/JP Accessory Kit & MTAC LoRa mCard (Softbank)	 Japan
Non-cellular Models
Model	 Description	 Region
MTCDT-246A-923-JP	 Ethernet Application Enablement Gateway w/MTAC LoRa mCard, GNSS, w/JP Accessory Kit	 Japan
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
MultiConnect mCard
Model	 Description	 Region
MTAC-LORA-H-923-JP	 923 MHz LoRa Accessory Card, with Listen Before Talk (Antenna Sold Separately)	 Japan